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SEC v. Louis V. Schooler, et al. 

Attorney for Defendants Louis V. Schooler First Financial Planning 
Corporation d/b/a Western Financial Planning Corporation

Attorney for Court-Appointed Receiver, Thomas C. Hebrank 

Court-Appointed Receiver

 

Counsel for Certain Investors

Counsel for Certain Investors 
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From: efile_information@casd.uscourts.gov
Sent: Monday, April 22, 2019 11:52 AM
To: efile_information@casd.uscourts.gov
Subject: Activity in Case 3:12‐cv‐02164‐GPC‐JMA Securities and Exchange Commission v. Schooler et al 

Non Opposition to Motion

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-
mail because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys 
of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents 
filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other 
users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the 
referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court 

Southern District of California 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered by Dean, Lynn on 4/22/2019 at 11:52 AM PDT and filed on 4/22/2019  
Case Name:  Securities and Exchange Commission v. Schooler et al 
Case Number: 3:12-cv-02164-GPC-JMA 

Filer: Securities and Exchange Commission 
Document Number: 1716  

Docket Text:  
NON Opposition re [1714] MOTION for Authority to Make Second Interim Distribution to Holders of 
Allowed Claims filed by Securities and Exchange Commission. (Dean, Lynn)  

 
3:12-cv-02164-GPC-JMA Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Bryan Charles Vess     bryan@vesslaw.com, annamforsberg@gmail.com  
 
Carol Elizabeth Schultze     schultzec@sec.gov, caroleschultze@gmail.com, clarket@sec.gov, masseym@sec.gov  
 
David R. Zaro     dzaro@allenmatkins.com, mdiaz@allenmatkins.com  
 
Edward G Fates     tfates@allenmatkins.com, bcrfilings@allenmatkins.com, jalisuag@allenmatkins.com, 
plewis@allenmatkins.com  
 
Eric Hougen     eric@hougenlaw.com  
 
Gary J Aguirre     gary@aguirrelawapc.com, maria@aguirrelawapc.com  
 
John Willis Berry     berryj@sec.gov, LAROFiling@sec.gov  
 
Lynn M. Dean     deanl@sec.gov, berryj@sec.gov, cavallones@sec.gov, irwinma@sec.gov, larofiling@sec.gov, 
longoa@sec.gov  



 
Philip H Dyson     phildysonlaw@gmail.com, jldossegger2@yahoo.com, phdtravel@yahoo.com  
 
Sara D. Kalin     kalins@sec.gov, chattoop@sec.gov, irwinma@sec.gov  
 
Timothy P. Dillon     tdillon@dmalaw.com, kleahy@dmalaw.com, sahuja@dmalaw.com  
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The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

Document description:Main Document  
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1106146653 [Date=4/22/2019] [FileNumber=13082552- 
0] [9763613e652d6734e57783fd19086891a193abb5d37275b27fe0286c306dfb462b 
a79e740e4eaed8d634512b4143e0f8c87eaf32daff01685ec8f5c4e0a3c079]] 
 
 




